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THU 9 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  106 SCT:  35
Ajax 30.88 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Chu 03.4314 20085 0 0

Casey 24.15 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Lebedin 04.3915 20086 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  106 SCT:  38
Chess 21.27 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Curran 04.9819 20084 0 0

Lucas 28.34 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Vicari 03.7420 24089 0 0

R

THU 9 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  102 SCT:  44
Breezy 36.03 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Carter 02.832 08056 100 0

Molly 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Scannell 00.001 08055 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  102 SCT:  41
Jitterbug 33.13 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Ranieri 03.084 12061 100 0

Abbi Sciuto 29.67 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Stollery 03.445 12064 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  106 SCT:  35
Tag! 18.94 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Bonsignore 05.6013 20076 100 0

Rush 20.28 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Luse 05.2311 20073 100 0

Duibhin 41.31 6 0 03 6Q 0 0McGregor 02.5710 20067 94 0

Pic 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Reich 10.008 20021 0 0

FitzRoy 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Hannan 10.009 20066 0 0

Ella 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0McLoughlin 10.0012 20074 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  106 SCT:  38
Juno 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Metzger 10.0018 24081 0 0

R

THU 9 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  133 SCT:  48
Barley 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Zetcher 10.001 08009 0 0

Ricki 41.33 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Stollery 03.222 08011 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  133 SCT:  44
Jack 42.40 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Brotherton 03.143 12063 95 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  137 SCT:  42
Owen 68.30 26 2 0 62NQ 0 0Catts 02.015 16014 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  142 SCT:  41
Polly 33.08 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Sheffler 04.299 20026 100 0

Chester 28.14 0 1 1 10NQ 3 0Stein 05.057 20022 0 0

Abbie Einstein 45.33 4 2 0 18NQ 3 0Jones 03.138 20025 0 0

Maeve 48.22 7 2 1 29NQ 1 0Wert 02.9410 20029 0 0

Rory 39.58 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Berte 03.5911 20030 0 0

Memo 32.76 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Kubichko 04.3313 20032 0 0
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Maxwell 69.39 28 3 0 71NQ 0 0Smith 02.0514 20033 0 0

Russ 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Simon 10.0015 20034 0 0

Murk 43.47 2 1 0 9NQ 2 0Reich 03.2716 20035 0 0

Kate 23.35 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Doyle 06.0818 20273 0 0

Ginger 50.85 9 4 1 43NQ 1 0McLoughlin 02.7919 20377 0 0

Starr 55.20 14 3 2 53NQ 0 0Staszak 02.5720 20386 0 0

Demi 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Vega 00.0012 20031 0 0

Piper 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Camp 00.0017 20037 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  142 SCT:  43
Noel 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Krulan 00.0024 24040 0 0

Jess 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mullen 00.0023 24039 0 0

R

THU 9 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  137 SCT:  45
Holly 50.31 5 0 01 15Q 0 0Carter 02.7212 08354 85 0

Orangie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Shinoda 10.0011 08353 0 0

Nessa 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Scannell 00.0013 08355 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  137 SCT:  42
Zephyr 35.76 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Renner 03.8343 12013 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  143 SCT:  41
Snickers 46.23 5 0 0 15NQ 2 0Banta 03.0964 16360 0 0

Thomas 43.22 2 1 0 11NQ 3 0Renner 03.3165 16361 0 0

Mia 45.70 4 1 0 17NQ 0 0Fanok 03.1366 16364 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  149 SCT:  40
River 37.13 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Luse 04.01102 20036 100 0

Kyan 34.24 0 3 0 15NQ 0 0Salerno 04.35103 20227 0 0

BB 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Rauch 10.00105 20371 0 0

Nitro 43.02 3 1 0 14NQ 0 0Rocco 13.46107 20379 0 0

Bindi 39.29 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Berte 03.79108 20381 0 0

Kenai 33.07 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Tobey 04.51109 20382 0 0

Gem 34.71 0 2 0 10NQ 1 0Jamison 04.29110 20383 0 0

Scoot 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Sherman 00.00104 20272 0 0

Ozzie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Harris 00.00106 20375 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  149 SCT:  42
Cruise 37.77 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Wisniewski 03.94143 24042 0 0

Sadie 59.09 17 1 1 61NQ 1 0Smith 02.52144 24316 0 0

Quest 33.33 0 0 2 10NQ 3 0Mulcahey 04.47148 24387 0 0

Jazz 34.99 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Grillo 04.26145 24388 0 0

Abby 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Hempel 10.00146 24389 0 0

Wedgie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Topol 00.00147 24391 0 0

Class Hgt: 26 Yards:  149 SCT:  40
Schmutzy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Topol 00.00151 26392 0 0
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R

THU 9 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  137 SCT:  45
Tucker 31.48 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Mancini 04.352 08135 100 13

Bounder 34.59 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Jamison 03.966 08140 100 10

Emma 34.63 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Fanok 03.969 08145 100 10

Kelsey 35.02 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Fanok 03.917 08141 100 9

Ben Matlock 37.84 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Wentworth 03.625 08138 100 7

Sandy 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Shinoda 10.003 08136 0 0

Delta 47.19 2 0 1 11NQ 0 0Carter 02.904 08137 0 0

Macaroni 41.53 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Ouchterloney 03.308 08143 0 0

Bobbie 43.00 0 2 3 25NQ 2 0Mancini 03.1910 08149 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  137 SCT:  42
Tweek 28.45 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Kessel 04.8242 12193 100 13

Zoe 29.88 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Trummer 04.5941 12192 100 12

Daisy 30.24 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Witting 04.5340 12187 100 11

Layla 30.27 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Schmidt 04.5318 12152 100 11

Shaker 30.36 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Metzger 04.5128 12167 100 11

Piper 30.41 0 0 0 0Q 0 0McKay 04.5130 12172 100 11

Pee Wee 31.84 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Fricke 04.3019 12153 100 10

Summer 31.97 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Schmidt 04.2938 12185 100 10

Derby 32.37 0 0 0 0Q 0 0McKay 04.2335 12182 100 9

Viva 34.77 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kessel 03.9432 12178 100 7

Morgan 35.44 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Potter 03.8737 12184 100 6

Blitz 36.04 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Spooner 03.8025 12159 100 5

Tikki 36.12 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Jamison 03.7922 12156 100 5

Cheerio 36.47 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Fricke 03.7634 12181 100 5

Bounce 36.98 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Tappin 03.7024 12158 100 5

Maggie 39.03 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Marlow 03.5139 12186 100 2

Raven 53.66 11 0 0 33NQ 0 0Gross 02.5520 12154 67 0

Logan 31.70 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Kaczmarek 04.3221 12155 0 0

Soozie 40.40 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Kessel 03.3926 12162 0 0

Pixel 40.62 0 1 2 15NQ 0 0Witting 03.3727 12163 0 0

Olive 47.18 5 2 2 35NQ 2 0Marlow 02.9029 12170 0 0

JJ 35.46 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Fricke 03.8631 12175 0 0

Emmet 37.70 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Aylward 03.6333 12180 0 0

Bogie 46.48 4 0 1 17NQ 0 0Ranieri 02.9536 12183 0 0

Kazee 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Patterson 00.0023 12157 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  143 SCT:  41
Robin 29.03 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Gore 04.9358 16218 100 11

Squeegee 29.09 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Barnett 04.9259 16219 100 11

Khaos 30.07 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Johnson 04.7657 16217 100 10

Sweeper 31.22 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Spooner 04.5861 16222 100 9

Tipper 32.01 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Gore 04.4752 16207 100 8

Gulliver 34.93 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Herrick 04.0953 16208 100 6
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Navy 28.36 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Barnett 05.0449 16199 0 0

Nora 41.51 0 4 1 25NQ 2 0Lindell 03.4450 16200 0 0

Corn 41.96 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Trummer 03.4151 16206 0 0

Lola 36.55 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Sheffler 03.9154 16209 0 0

Thula 38.67 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Hughey 03.7056 16214 0 0

Tika 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Gianninoto 00.0055 16211 0 0

Catcher 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Patterson 00.0060 16221 0 0

Aberdeen 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Halprin 00.0062 16223 0 0

Lacie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Tufo 00.0063 16225 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  149 SCT:  40
Elf 26.17 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Behrens 05.6987 20247 100 13

Loud 27.90 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Fillips 05.3488 20248 100 12

Ace 27.93 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Rothchild 05.3394 20255 100 12

Cody 29.14 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Uppal 05.1180 20233 100 10

Gem 30.72 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Banask 04.8585 20241 100 9

Sweet 30.79 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rocco 04.8479 20230 100 9

Nikki 31.67 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Banask 04.70100 20281 100 8

Strummer 34.22 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Viggiani 04.3581 20234 100 5

Nemesis 34.65 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Thompson 04.3078 20265 100 5

Perry Mason 35.77 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Wentworth 04.1799 20279 100 4

Penny 38.17 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Luse 03.9098 20275 100 1

Pippin 37.81 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Harding 03.9482 20235 0 0

Daryl 46.11 6 1 0 23NQ 0 0Tupper 03.2383 20236 0 0

Petey 36.31 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Garfinkel 04.1084 20240 0 0

Flyer 33.50 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Henry 04.4586 20243 0 0

Stewart 48.18 8 4 0 44NQ 0 0Keller 03.0989 20250 0 0

Mearle 26.36 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Simon 05.6591 20253 0 0

Rune 36.62 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Reich 04.0792 20254 0 0

Ammo 36.53 0 2 2 20NQ 2 0Kubichko 04.0893 20260 0 0

Rocky 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Rauch 10.0095 20263 0 0

Billy 32.98 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Foster 04.5296 20266 0 0

Katie 33.31 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Nickerson 04.47101 20282 0 0

Walker 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Gereg 00.0090 20251 0 0

Guts 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Fillips 00.0097 20274 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  149 SCT:  42
Doc 27.62 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Foster 05.39141 24329 100 14

Ivy 28.52 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Knapp-Cook 05.22139 24325 100 13

Ganesha 29.60 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Thorpe 05.03129 24309 100 12

Mystic 29.81 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Reinhardt 05.00123 24299 100 12

Puppit 33.33 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Berzon 04.47127 24305 100 8

Ruse 34.41 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Fischer 04.33122 24297 100 7

Charlee 35.06 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rocco 04.25142 24330 100 6

Ginger 36.39 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Dattoma 04.09137 24323 100 5

Flurry 42.65 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Sheffler 03.49140 24327 100 0

Kite 37.81 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Wisniewski 03.94114 24288 0 0

TJ 42.39 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Mulcahey 03.51115 24290 0 0
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Duke 42.69 0 2 0 10NQ 2 0Potter 03.49118 24293 0 0

Cody 32.48 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Foster 04.59119 24294 0 0

Obi 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Rivers 10.00120 24295 0 0

Finn 34.40 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Zgoda 04.33121 24296 0 0

Maggie May 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Siegel 10.00124 24302 0 0

Bo 63.77 21 1 0 68NQ 0 0Paese 02.34125 24303 0 0

Baron 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Potter 10.00126 24304 0 0

Z28 40.66 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Segreti 03.66128 24307 0 0

Bert 46.13 4 0 0 12NQ 0 0Tiger 03.23130 24310 88 0

Dream 29.62 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Parisi 05.03131 24311 0 0

Splash 28.61 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Hoye 05.21132 24312 0 0

Sakura 42.44 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Krukar 03.51135 24318 0 0

Brinkley 48.54 6 2 0 28NQ 0 0Greenberger 03.07136 24322 0 0

Zorro 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Valentine 00.00116 24291 0 0

Stevie Nicks 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Goldberg 00.00117 24292 0 0

Callia 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Scott 00.00133 24314 0 0

Brooklyn 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Valentine 00.00134 24317 0 0

Rubyrose 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Goldberg 00.00138 24324 0 0

Class Hgt: 26 Yards:  149 SCT:  40
Glance 26.71 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Dos 05.58149 26332 100 13

Zeke 27.49 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Bonsignore 05.42150 26338 100 12

R

THU 9 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  102 SCT:  46
Trixie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0McCrave 10.003 08047 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  106 SCT:  40
Temi 36.72 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Chu 02.897 16052 100 0

Gracie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Pidgeon 00.006 16049 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  106 SCT:  43
Tommy 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Koren 10.0017 20065 0 0

Hunter 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Budd 00.0016 20053 0 0

R

THU 9 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  137 SCT:  47
Indy 61.29 14 1 0 33NQ 0 0Ouchterloney 02.244 12048 67 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  142 SCT:  46
Pippin 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Percival 00.006 16005 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  142 SCT:  48
Cashmere 34.96 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Krzysko 04.0621 20007 100 0

Dali 46.55 0 1 02 5Q 0 0McCarthy 03.0522 20008 95 0

R

THU 9 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts
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Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  137 SCT:  50
Jethro 50.00 0 3 1 20NQ 1 0Poe 02.741 04340 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  149 SCT:  45
Colby 35.07 0 1 0 5NQ 2 0Pidgeon 04.2575 16113 0 0

Simon 54.33 9 2 1 42NQ 3 0Stedner 02.7476 16121 0 0

Euro 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Egan 10.0077 16345 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  149 SCT:  47
Rose 52.06 5 2 2 35NQ 1 0Adomelis 02.86112 20348 0 0

Smartie 53.75 6 1 0 23NQ 1 0Jones 02.77113 20349 0 0

R

THU 9 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  137 SCT:  47
ReBelle 34.72 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Johnson 03.9515 08099 100 12

Rosie 34.74 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Brazeil 03.9414 08097 100 12

Kimmy 38.70 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Dattoma 03.5416 08100 100 8

Owen 40.12 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Kowal 03.4117 08104 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  143 SCT:  46
Triton 26.93 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Barnett 05.3145 12107 100 19

Beau 31.88 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Brazeil 04.4948 12110 100 14

Wesley 34.18 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Stollery 04.1844 12106 100 11

Jayda 39.42 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Gross 03.6347 12109 100 6

CJ 46.87 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Tappin 03.0546 12108 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  149 SCT:  45
Keira 33.79 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Pidgeon 04.4172 16125 100 11

Echo 36.89 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Rauch 04.0473 16126 100 8

Rook 49.61 4 2 0 22NQ 0 0Pinard 03.0067 16114 0 0

Oreo 33.04 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Dattoma 04.5168 16116 0 0

Lilly 38.47 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Knapp-Cook 03.8769 16118 0 0

Wings 56.03 11 2 0 43NQ 1 0Pinard 02.6674 16128 0 0

Max 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Gereg 00.0070 16122 0 0

Willin' 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Behrens 00.0071 16123 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  149 SCT:  47
Skippy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Valentine 00.00111 20133 0 0
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